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»» Fiber Optic Pigtails

Application:

- Telecommunication

- Fast Ethernet & Data communication

- Optical Access and Network Equipment
- CATV

- LAN & WAN

- FTTX solutions

PIN

FT-PSP9SX9-1 SC/PC 9/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M
FT-PSP5SX9-1 SC/PC 50/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M
FT-PSP6SX9-1 SC/PC 62.5/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M
FT-PSA9SX9-1 SC/APC 9/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M

* Customized length as requested

FT-PTP9SX9-1 ST/PC 9/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M
FT-PTP5SX9-1 ST/PC 50/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M
FT-PTP6SX8-1 ST/PC 62.5/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M
FT-PTP9SX9-2 ST/PC 9/125um Simplex 0.9mm 2M

* Customized length as requested

FT-PLP9SX9-1 LC/PC 9/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M
FT-PLP58X9-1 LC/PC 50/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M
FT-PLP6SX9-1 LC/PC 62.5/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M
FT-PLP9SX9-2 LC/PC 9/125um Simplex 0.9mm 2M

* Customized length as requested

PIN

FT-PFP95X9-1 FC/PC 9/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M
FT-PFP5SX9-1 FC/PC 50/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M
FT-PFP6SX9-1 FC/PC 62.5/125um Simplex 0.9mm 1M
FT-PFP9129-3 FC/PC 9/125um 12 fibers 0.9mm 3M

* Customized length as requested

FT-PSP9129-1 SC/PC 9/125um 12 fibers 0.9mm 1M
FT-PSP9129-1 SC/PC 50/125um 12 fibers 0.9mm 1M
FT-PSP6129-1 SC/PC 62.5/125um 12 fibers 0.9mm 1M

* Customized length as requested
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